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Session 2

JU. 18 JUL. 2019  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 19  (64Wkg) REOYO BOLAÑOS Laura MAD
EUSEBIO Sara CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND FELICES Juan Francisco AND
AND
AND
CYL
NAV

TINOCO Antonio Ángel
GUTIERREZ Agustín
REBOLLO Alejandro
ENCINAS Carlos
ACENDRA Edilberto

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 20  (64Wkg) MENDES ANDRADE Estefanía GAL
BOLAÑOS María Soledad CYL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN ÁLVAREZ Idafe AND
AND
CAN
VAL
ARA

TINOCO Antonio Ángel
SÁNCHEZ Laura
BORDÓN Juan
VILLEGAS Enrique
ALMALÉ Jorge

30:27
29:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 21  (56Mkg) CARMONA HEREDIA Samuel IND
SEDA ÁLVAREZ Ángel AND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL ENCINAS Carlos CYL
CANT
VAL
CAN
GAL

CANTERO Susana
SUAREZ Javier
GARCÍA Cristina
RAMIREZ Juan
FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón

30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 22  (56Mkg) MOTOS PLASENCIA Alberto MAD
GARCÍA PEREIRA Enrique GAL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GUTIERREZ Agustín AND
EXT
AND
CYL
CANT

REBOLLO Alejandro
TANASA Georgehe
JIMENEZ Cristina
GORGOJO Héctor
POMPOSO Luís Alberto

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 23  (56Mkg) MONTILLA LÓPEZ Pedro VAL
BARRUL FERNÁNDEZ Antonio CYL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

6 24  (60Mkg) LLANILLO MUÑOZ Antonio Jesús CANT
PÉREZ CEREZO Gonzalo AND BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL CANTERO Susana CYL
CYL
EXT
CAN
ARA

GORGOJO Héctor
ENCINAS Carlos
TANASA Georgehe
RAMIREZ Juan
ALMALÉ Jorge

27:29
28:28
29:27
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

7 25  (60Mkg) TAVARES SOUSA Wilson Alberto GAL
MATEO MARTÍNEZ Manuel VAL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND REBOLLO Alejandro NAV
AND
CAN
CANT
CAN

ACENDRA Edilberto
SÁNCHEZ Laura
BORDÓN Juan
SUAREZ Javier
ÁLVAREZ Idafe

30:27
28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 26  (60Mkg) CAMACHO GUERRA Jordan Mickell IND
CARMONA SANTIAGO Antonio CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND TINOCO Antonio Ángel AND
AND
CYL
CANT
VAL

GUTIERREZ Agustín
FELICES Juan Francisco
CANTERO Susana
POMPOSO Luís Alberto
GARCÍA Cristina

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26
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RED
BLUE

9 27  (60Mkg) GARCÍA LERENA Raúl MAD
ALONSO ALCARAZ Francisco Javier MUR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND SÁNCHEZ Laura CYL
AND
VAL
GAL
AND

GORGOJO Héctor
FELICES Juan Francisco
VILLEGAS Enrique
FERNÁNDEZ José Ramón
JIMENEZ Cristina

29:25
29:25
29:25
29:25
27:27

LEGEND

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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